
MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22111300 21480704 DIKSHANT DAHIYA GENERAL 67.75

2 PG22123091 21943041 PRASANNA RAGHAV GENERAL 67

3 PG22125975 21020008 MOHIT SHARMA GENERAL 64.5

4 PG22122969 22210158 GOURAV GENERAL 63.75

5 PG22061484 21870134 ABHINAW KUMAR ANISH GENERAL 62

6 PG22115899 22000107 ATUL KUMAR GENERAL 59

7 PG22115958 22000108 ANAND KUMAR GENERAL 59

8 PG22071608 21943031 RAHUL KAVIYA OBC 58.5

9 PG22099113 21440713 SAKSHI SUMAN GENERAL 55.75

10 PG22114482 22101854 JUHI KUMARI GENERAL 55.25

11 PG22102417 22000338 RAJESH RANJAN KUMAR GENERAL 54.75

12 PG22048442 21360232 ABHIJEET SAXENA GENERAL 53.5

13 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 53.5

14 PG22061457 21870136 ANURAG KUMAR OBC 53

15 PG22045188 22160170 SHUBHAM KUMAR GENERAL 52.75

16 PG22070166 22001899 CHANDANI KUMARI SINGH GENERAL 52.75

17 PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 52.5

18 PG22098349 21280687 MANDA BIKASH RAO GENERAL 52.5

19 PG22063895 22360771 K RICHA DUBEY GENERAL 52.25

20 PG22095755 21510055 MANSI DHYANI GENERAL 51.5

21 PG22109108 21430092 MILIND RAMAKANT DIXIT GENERAL 50.5

22 PG22022331 21822682 ROHIT SAINI OBC 50

23 PG22044873 21942892 KRISHNA KANHAIYA GENERAL 49.75

24 PG22062724 21790764 ASAD MALIK GENERAL 49.5

25 PG22029405 21243178 PRERNA VERMA OBC 49

26 PG22031818 21870258 RASHMI GUPTA OBC 48.75

27 PG22093195 22240116 DEEPIKA SHARMA GENERAL 47.75

28 PG22060946 21940838 SHIVANGEE PRABHA OBC 47.5

29 PG22118301 21110515 HEENA MULANI GENERAL 46.75

30 PG22068165 21241853 B TEJARAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 46.75

31 PG22056247 22101505 SHUBHAM KUMAR BARNWAL GENERAL 46.25

32 PG22102255 21570081 DEEPIKA OBC 45.5

33 PG22123477 22220068 SUJEET KUMAR OBC 45.25

34 PG22119928 22380285 ADARI SAI GANESH OBC 45.25

35 PG22000162 21110492 PALAK SHARMA OBC 44.75

36 PG22062085 21510109 RITESH MAHESHWARI GENERAL 44.75

37 PG22024419 21020370 YATENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 44.5

38 PG22054189 22271187 ARUN S OBC 44.25

39 PG22021484 21280583 AKASH KUMAR BEHERA OBC 44

40 PG22080654 22001878 VARSHA SINHA GENERAL 43.75

41 PG22116332 21110323 FAIZ ALI GENERAL 43.75

42 PG22107805 21243199 ANUSHKA DASH GENERAL 43.75

43 PG22045379 21753012 AJMAL ROSHAN E OBC 43.75

44 PG22083613 22002015 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 43

45 PG22040307 21940848 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH GENERAL 42.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22038841 22120094 SACHIN YADAV OBC 42.75

47 PG22003736 21890207 RAVI KUMAR THAKUR GENERAL 42.5

48 PG22100786 22220071 SHASHANK SHEKHAR GENERAL 42

49 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 41.75

50 PG22092924 21572176 SHUBHAM KASERA GENERAL 41.5

51 PG22100365 21090355 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 41.5

52 PG22015480 21820380 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 41.25

53 PG22110965 21942982 SHIV SHANKAR SC 41.25

54 PG22005000 22130123 ASUTOSH SETHI SC 41.25

55 PG22026117 21940923 ANISHA SHARMA GENERAL 41

56 PG22110551 22260005 KHUSHBOO VASDEV BILANDANI GENERAL 40.75

57 PG22062402 21572190 DILDAR GODARA OBC 40.75

58 PG22054876 21580007 GAJANAND PAREEK GENERAL 40.75

59 PG22098251 21360130 MUSKAN SINGH GENERAL 40.5

60 PG22122148 21300596 EASWAR KARTHIK M OBC 40.25

61 PG22073566 22001989 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 40

62 PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 39.75

63 PG22059472 21441117 AKASH SUMAN OBC 39.75

64 PG22030761 21440710 SHAIQUA SADAF GENERAL 39.5

65 PG22038722 22360752 SUSHANT KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 39.5

66 PG22042932 21441141 NITIN KUMAR SINGH OBC 39.5

67 PG22066916 21600905 IPSA SHANDILYA GENERAL 39

68 PG22034692 21620252 JOGENDRA JAKHAR OBC 38.75

69 PG22070298 21870108 RISHABH RAJ GENERAL 38.75

70 PG22112697 21942983 AKHIL MATHEW GENERAL 38.75

71 PG22034151 21150379 SAGARIKA PAUL GENERAL 38.25

72 PG22106977 21380287 NEHA KUMARI OBC 37.75

73 PG22080174 21822784 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 37.75

74 PG22094189 21790826 SAURAV MALIK GENERAL 37.25

75 PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 37.25

76 PG22006645 21440953 ARPAN PARASHAR GENERAL 37

77 PG22068244 21572127 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC 37

78 PG22044317 21941345 S JEYAPRIYA GENERAL 37

79 PG22033882 21822689 HIMANSHU OBC 37

80 PG22067676 21870265 SMARIKA GENERAL 36.75

81 PG22047384 21440624 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC 36.75

82 PG22031679 21880163 SHEREENA SUNNY GENERAL 36.75

83 PG22032486 21822750 DIKSHA AGGARWAL GENERAL 36.75

84 PG22065985 21460202 MANAS SRIVASTAV GENERAL 36.75

85 PG22122542 21943100 MAHIMA SC 36.75

86 PG22078981 21850318 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY GENERAL 36.75

87 PG22036313 21820877 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 36.75

88 PG22053504 22130359 JOY BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 36.75

89 PG22000345 21360277 RAJ AMRITAM GENERAL 36.5

90 PG22089669 22001453 ALOK RAJ OBC 36.5

91 PG22032104 22001932 RUPESH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 36.5



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
92 PG22074412 22311162 NISHVAN M E OBC 36.5

93 PG22123153 21770226 SHARAD GENERAL 36

94 PG22125956 21280690 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA GENERAL 35.75

95 PG22061041 21020341 KANHAIYA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 35.5

96 PG22026730 21942891 SUMIT OBC 35.5

97 PG22075541 21870269 APRAJITA GUPTA OBC 35.25

98 PG22046369 21572185 DIVYANSHI MATHUR GENERAL 35.25

99 PG22019034 22000325 MISHRA DIVYA SANTOSH GENERAL 35

100 PG22054559 21390255 ASHIMA SC 34.75

101 PG22003204 21790273 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 34.75

102 PG22072474 21571300 MAYTRI JANSARI SC 34.25

103 PG22008824 21572168 PRACHI JAIN GENERAL 34.25

104 PG22042033 21360234 DEEPAK RAWAT GENERAL 34

105 PG22047772 21790795 SHUBHRA KEDIYA GENERAL 34

106 PG22021412 21110484 RADHIKA YADAV OBC 33.75

107 PG22038887 22120095 VIKAS SC 33.75

108 PG22028633 21942947 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

109 PG22074654 22001900 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC 33.75

110 PG22052708 22311136 NIHAL MOHAMED M OBC 33.5

111 PG22097360 21030071 MOHD REHAN GENERAL 33.5

112 PG22015020 21200019 PRIYA GUPTA OBC 33.5

113 PG22069211 22170649 MONIKA DADHICH GENERAL 33.25

114 PG22109009 22220033 RIYA KUMARI GENERAL 33

115 PG22019508 21243179 NAYAN KUMAR DARWAN SC 33

116 PG22061493 21870121 ASHISH KUMAR GENERAL 32.5

117 PG22030870 22001006 ANURAG KRISHAN OBC 32.25

118 PG22043478 21570104 AMBIKA SINGH GENERAL 32.25

119 PG22051021 21441163 NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 32

120 PG22013834 21110497 PRIYANKA RAWAT OBC 31.75

121 PG22081237 21480759 ROSHAN DIBYA RANJAN SC 31.75

122 PG22041852 22020311 VINOD VISHWAKARMA OBC 31.5

123 PG22007735 22360199 PRINCE KUMAR GENERAL 31

124 PG22082419 22360603 MISBAH AHMAD OBC 31

125 PG22103434 21890296 ANKITA KUMARI GENERAL 30.75

126 PG22024570 21440145 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 30.75

127 PG22061823 21540888 AKSHAY R GENERAL 30.25

128 PG22028255 21090252 RAHABA PARWEEN GENERAL 30

129 PG22012858 22001874 SHAILVEE OBC 30

130 PG22060567 21942592 MAYANK YADAV OBC 30

131 PG22032240 21753442 SHAHZAD ABDULLA OBC 30

132 PG22083853 21441151 ANKIT KUMAR GENERAL 29.75

133 PG22070757 22170656 KAVITA KUMAWAT OBC 29.75

134 PG22036287 21850311 SANCHITA SINGH GENERAL 29.5

135 PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 29.5

136 PG22072357 22360751 ASHWARIKA SC 29.5

137 PG22067201 22170657 NEHA PAREEK GENERAL 29.5



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
138 PG22092732 22380283 SINGUPURAM VIKAS OBC 29.25

139 PG22061715 21290216 VINEET SHARMA GENERAL 29.25

140 PG22059193 22001544 DEEPANKAR KUMAR OBC 29

141 PG22038201 21572189 MAHIPAL MANDIWAL OBC 29

142 PG22000859 21942974 PUNEET AHUJA GENERAL 29

143 PG22013958 21572145 ATISHAY JAIN GENERAL 29

144 PG22081806 21110322 PRADEEP GAWARIYA SC 28.75

145 PG22050770 21941895 SUBBY RANJAN OBC 28.5

146 PG22050263 21790809 SHIVAM YADAV OBC 28.5

147 PG22027021 21960308 SREEDEVI N R GENERAL 28.5

148 PG22006312 22200014 MEYILI UMAMAHESWRA RAO OBC 28.25

149 PG22097202 21572177 KAVITA BUNKAR SC 27.75

150 PG22003799 22200065 JARUGULLA BHASKARA RAO OBC 27.75

151 PG22037062 21243167 SUBHAM KUMAR OBC 27.5

152 PG22017320 21380261 NEHA SINGH GENERAL 27.25

153 PG22125935 21230244 SURUCHI RAJPUT GENERAL 27.25

154 PG22123176 21441109 SHASHANK SHEKHAR OBC 27

155 PG22004660 21380128 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 27

156 PG22012029 21110496 AISHWARAY SHARMA GENERAL 27

157 PG22087882 22100629 KUMARI POOJA GENERAL 26.75

158 PG22108371 21741313 KOCHUTHRESIA STEEPHAN GENERAL 26.75

159 PG22012263 21110518 NAMAN JAIN GENERAL 26.75

160 PG22009027 21110483 NEHA GANGWAL GENERAL 26.5

161 PG22117812 21441164 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 26.5

162 PG22004891 21940836 MOHD AL FAIZ GENERAL 26.25

163 PG22125098 21753170 THANSEEM C M OBC 26.25

164 PG22076452 21110325 POOJA AHILANI GENERAL 26.25

165 PG22086515 21441152 ARCK SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 26

166 PG22023911 21470236 JUNAPUDI PETER DEVA SC 25.75

167 PG22022462 21280685 RUPALI PANDA GENERAL 25.75

168 PG22024272 21711810 SHALIQUE JAWED ANSARI OBC 25.75

169 PG22061231 21572124 SATYENDER YADAV OBC 25.75

170 PG22082438 21620256 PRATEEK SARSWAT GENERAL 25.75

171 PG22110151 21750147 FAHEEMUDHEEN K OBC 25.75

172 PG22004403 22170666 MANAS SHARMA GENERAL 25.75

173 PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 25.25

174 PG22054028 22001943 VISHAL THAKUR GENERAL 25.25

175 PG22112240 21542685 MANTHURTHI SIDDHARTHA OBC 25.25

176 PG22127499 22100806 TARUN KUMAR CHOUBEY GENERAL 24.75

177 PG22037441 21753335 ABRAR N A OBC 24.75

178 PG22055486 21753199 MUHAMMED SAFAF MP OBC 24.5

179 PG22126551 21570236 SHIVANI PAL GENERAL 24.5

180 PG22000391 21751186 SHIBILI MUBARACK P OBC 24.25

181 PG22068242 22170658 TRIPTI VERMA OBC 24.25

182 PG22034456 21572170 ANUJ MANATWAL ST 24

183 PG22025290 21752994 JACOB SUNNY GENERAL 23.75



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
184 PG22125309 21753429 ANAS A OBC 23.75

185 PG22061719 21110502 RADHIKA SONI OBC 23.75

186 PG22064999 21753345 SHAMNAS RAUF OBC 23.25

187 PG22020159 21943007 PIYUSH PAUL GENERAL 23.25

188 PG22043955 21741296 JESLIN MATHEW GENERAL 22.75

189 PG22021673 22000272 GAURAV KUMAR GENERAL 22.75

190 PG22096233 21441108 SNEH PRIYA OBC 22.5

191 PG22033894 22360768 AMAN KUMAR SC 22.5

192 PG22007191 21880222 DEEPIKA TIWARI GENERAL 22.5

193 PG22001104 22001917 ANURAG PANDAY GENERAL 22.5

194 PG22093798 21753182 MUHAMMED JAVAD C OBC 22.25

195 PG22123174 21790801 GAURAV PATEL OBC 22

196 PG22001941 21890286 APRAJITA GENERAL 21.75

197 PG22001647 22260096 KRATIKA TAWARI GENERAL 21.75

198 PG22092121 21441155 HARSHAD KUMAR SC 21.75

199 PG22000663 21360161 JAYA SONI OBC 21.5

200 PG22108993 21480754 ARMAN HASAN OBC 21.25

201 PG22058652 22300245 SIRIGIRI BALU KUMAR OBC 21.25

202 PG22002743 21440530 ROHIT KUMAR GENERAL 21.25

203 PG22112789 21542648 RAMAVATH ANILKUMAR ST 21

204 PG22025901 22001931 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 20.75

205 PG22095375 21020349 SAGAR JHA OBC 20.5



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22071608 21943031 RAHUL KAVIYA OBC 58.5

2 PG22061457 21870136 ANURAG KUMAR OBC 53

3 PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 52.5

4 PG22022331 21822682 ROHIT SAINI OBC 50

5 PG22029405 21243178 PRERNA VERMA OBC 49

6 PG22031818 21870258 RASHMI GUPTA OBC 48.75

7 PG22060946 21940838 SHIVANGEE PRABHA OBC 47.5

8 PG22068165 21241853 B TEJARAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 46.75

9 PG22102255 21570081 DEEPIKA OBC 45.5

10 PG22123477 22220068 SUJEET KUMAR OBC 45.25

11 PG22119928 22380285 ADARI SAI GANESH OBC 45.25

12 PG22000162 21110492 PALAK SHARMA OBC 44.75

13 PG22054189 22271187 ARUN S OBC 44.25

14 PG22021484 21280583 AKASH KUMAR BEHERA OBC 44

15 PG22045379 21753012 AJMAL ROSHAN E OBC 43.75

16 PG22038841 22120094 SACHIN YADAV OBC 42.75

17 PG22015480 21820380 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 41.25

18 PG22062402 21572190 DILDAR GODARA OBC 40.75

19 PG22122148 21300596 EASWAR KARTHIK M OBC 40.25

20 PG22073566 22001989 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 40

21 PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 39.75

22 PG22059472 21441117 AKASH SUMAN OBC 39.75

23 PG22042932 21441141 NITIN KUMAR SINGH OBC 39.5

24 PG22034692 21620252 JOGENDRA JAKHAR OBC 38.75

25 PG22106977 21380287 NEHA KUMARI OBC 37.75

26 PG22080174 21822784 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 37.75

27 PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 37.25

28 PG22033882 21822689 HIMANSHU OBC 37

29 PG22047384 21440624 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC 36.75

30 PG22089669 22001453 ALOK RAJ OBC 36.5

31 PG22074412 22311162 NISHVAN M E OBC 36.5

32 PG22026730 21942891 SUMIT OBC 35.5

33 PG22075541 21870269 APRAJITA GUPTA OBC 35.25

34 PG22003204 21790273 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 34.75

35 PG22021412 21110484 RADHIKA YADAV OBC 33.75

36 PG22028633 21942947 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

37 PG22074654 22001900 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC 33.75

38 PG22052708 22311136 NIHAL MOHAMED M OBC 33.5

39 PG22015020 21200019 PRIYA GUPTA OBC 33.5

40 PG22030870 22001006 ANURAG KRISHAN OBC 32.25

41 PG22051021 21441163 NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 32

42 PG22013834 21110497 PRIYANKA RAWAT OBC 31.75

43 PG22041852 22020311 VINOD VISHWAKARMA OBC 31.5

44 PG22082419 22360603 MISBAH AHMAD OBC 31

45 PG22024570 21440145 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 30.75

OBC CATEGORY



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22012858 22001874 SHAILVEE OBC 30

47 PG22060567 21942592 MAYANK YADAV OBC 30

48 PG22032240 21753442 SHAHZAD ABDULLA OBC 30

49 PG22070757 22170656 KAVITA KUMAWAT OBC 29.75

50 PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 29.5

51 PG22092732 22380283 SINGUPURAM VIKAS OBC 29.25

52 PG22059193 22001544 DEEPANKAR KUMAR OBC 29

53 PG22038201 21572189 MAHIPAL MANDIWAL OBC 29

54 PG22050770 21941895 SUBBY RANJAN OBC 28.5

55 PG22050263 21790809 SHIVAM YADAV OBC 28.5

56 PG22006312 22200014 MEYILI UMAMAHESWRA RAO OBC 28.25

57 PG22003799 22200065 JARUGULLA BHASKARA RAO OBC 27.75

58 PG22037062 21243167 SUBHAM KUMAR OBC 27.5

59 PG22123176 21441109 SHASHANK SHEKHAR OBC 27

60 PG22117812 21441164 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 26.5

61 PG22125098 21753170 THANSEEM C M OBC 26.25

62 PG22024272 21711810 SHALIQUE JAWED ANSARI OBC 25.75

63 PG22061231 21572124 SATYENDER YADAV OBC 25.75

64 PG22110151 21750147 FAHEEMUDHEEN K OBC 25.75

65 PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 25.25

66 PG22112240 21542685 MANTHURTHI SIDDHARTHA OBC 25.25

67 PG22037441 21753335 ABRAR N A OBC 24.75

68 PG22055486 21753199 MUHAMMED SAFAF MP OBC 24.5

69 PG22000391 21751186 SHIBILI MUBARACK P OBC 24.25

70 PG22068242 22170658 TRIPTI VERMA OBC 24.25

71 PG22125309 21753429 ANAS A OBC 23.75

72 PG22061719 21110502 RADHIKA SONI OBC 23.75

73 PG22064999 21753345 SHAMNAS RAUF OBC 23.25

74 PG22096233 21441108 SNEH PRIYA OBC 22.5

75 PG22093798 21753182 MUHAMMED JAVAD C OBC 22.25

76 PG22123174 21790801 GAURAV PATEL OBC 22

77 PG22000663 21360161 JAYA SONI OBC 21.5

78 PG22108993 21480754 ARMAN HASAN OBC 21.25

79 PG22058652 22300245 SIRIGIRI BALU KUMAR OBC 21.25

80 PG22025901 22001931 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 20.75

81 PG22095375 21020349 SAGAR JHA OBC 20.5



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22110965 21942982 SHIV SHANKAR SC 41.25

2 PG22005000 22130123 ASUTOSH SETHI SC 41.25

3 PG22068244 21572127 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC 37

4 PG22122542 21943100 MAHIMA SC 36.75

5 PG22054559 21390255 ASHIMA SC 34.75

6 PG22072474 21571300 MAYTRI JANSARI SC 34.25

7 PG22038887 22120095 VIKAS SC 33.75

8 PG22019508 21243179 NAYAN KUMAR DARWAN SC 33

9 PG22081237 21480759 ROSHAN DIBYA RANJAN SC 31.75

10 PG22072357 22360751 ASHWARIKA SC 29.5

11 PG22081806 21110322 PRADEEP GAWARIYA SC 28.75

12 PG22097202 21572177 KAVITA BUNKAR SC 27.75

13 PG22023911 21470236 JUNAPUDI PETER DEVA SC 25.75

14 PG22033894 22360768 AMAN KUMAR SC 22.5

15 PG22092121 21441155 HARSHAD KUMAR SC 21.75

SC CATEGORY



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22034456 21572170 ANUJ MANATWAL ST 24

2 PG22112789 21542648 RAMAVATH ANILKUMAR ST 21

ST CATEGORY



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22122969 22210158 GOURAV GENERAL 63.75

2 PG22115958 22000108 ANAND KUMAR GENERAL 59

3 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 53.5

4 PG22063895 22360771 K RICHA DUBEY GENERAL 52.25

5 PG22044873 21942892 KRISHNA KANHAIYA GENERAL 49.75

6 PG22118301 21110515 HEENA MULANI GENERAL 46.75

7 PG22062085 21510109 RITESH MAHESHWARI GENERAL 44.75

8 PG22080654 22001878 VARSHA SINHA GENERAL 43.75

9 PG22083613 22002015 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 43

10 PG22100786 22220071 SHASHANK SHEKHAR GENERAL 42

11 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 41.75

12 PG22038722 22360752 SUSHANT KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 39.5

13 PG22032486 21822750 DIKSHA AGGARWAL GENERAL 36.75

14 PG22065985 21460202 MANAS SRIVASTAV GENERAL 36.75

15 PG22036313 21820877 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 36.75

16 PG22019034 22000325 MISHRA DIVYA SANTOSH GENERAL 35

17 PG22103434 21890296 ANKITA KUMARI GENERAL 30.75

18 PG22067201 22170657 NEHA PAREEK GENERAL 29.5

19 PG22004891 21940836 MOHD AL FAIZ GENERAL 26.25

20 PG22086515 21441152 ARCK SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 26

21 PG22007191 21880222 DEEPIKA TIWARI GENERAL 22.5

22 PG22001104 22001917 ANURAG PANDAY GENERAL 22.5

23 PG22001941 21890286 APRAJITA GENERAL 21.75

24 PG22001647 22260096 KRATIKA TAWARI GENERAL 21.75

25 PG22002743 21440530 ROHIT KUMAR GENERAL 21.25

EWS CATEGORY



MBA - MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22001941 21890286 APRAJITA GENERAL 21.75

PWD CATEGORY


